WSS-M
PETTIBONE will not assume liability for injuries or damage arising from, or caused by, the removal of any safety
devices from their vehicles by user. Because of the PETTIBONE policy of continuing product improvements,
specifications are subject to change without notice.
TIFFIN PARTS, L.L.C.
235 Miami Street, Tiffin, Ohio 44883
Phone: 419-447-6545 • Fax: 419-447-7527
Web: www.tiffinparts.com • E-mail: tiffinparts@tiffinparts.com

40”
71”
71”
71”
42”
72”
72”
72”
48”
74”
74”
74”
RIGHT ANGLE STACKING
WSSM-20 SERIES
NON-TELESCOPIC
WSS-M-20-060 2000 60 77 791/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1480
TELESCOPIC
WSS-M-20-106 2000 106 71 1251/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1830
WSS-M-20-130 2000 130 83 1491/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1910
WSS-M-20-154 2000 154 95 1731/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1990
WSSM-25 SERIES
NON-TELESCOPIC
WSS-M-25-060 2500 60 77 791/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1540
TELESCOPIC
WSS-M-25-106 2500 106 71 1251/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1890
WSS-M-25-130 2500 130 83 1491/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1970
WSS-M-25-154 2500 154 95 1731/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 2050
WSSM-30 SERIES
NON-TELESCOPIC
WSS-M-30-060 3000 60 77 791/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1555
TELESCOPIC
WSS-M-30-106 3000 106 71 1251/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1905
WSS-M-30-130 3000 130 83 1491/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 1985
WSS-M-30-154 3000 154 95 1731/4 285/8 42 50 36 293/8 58 58 2065
*For adjustable straddles add 35/8”     **Face of fork to end of load wheels.     ***To face of fork.
LIFT
HT.
A